Elite SE880 External SSD
The Elite SE880 is made for productivity on the go. It supports USB 3.2 Gen2 x2 for fast transmissions, is
equipped with a Type-C port, and delivers performance of up to 2000MB/s. This is all packed into a compact
form factor with a volume of just 28cc, which is smaller than an Airpods case. These attributes make it
perfect for productivity and creativity on the go.
Speed Ahead with USB 3.2 Gen2 x2 Fast 2000MB/s Read Performance
The Elite SE880 supports USB 3.2 Gen2 x2, capable of

● Supports new generation game consoles
● Supports multiple operating systems
Specifications Ordering Information
● Capacity: 500GB / 1TB / 2TB /4TB
● Color: Titanium Gray
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 64.8 x 35 x 12.25mm /
2.55 x 1.38 x 0.48inch
● Weight: 31g / 1.1oz
● Interface: USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Type-C (USB 20Gbps)
(backward compatible with USB 2.0)
● System requirements: Windows 8/8.1/10/11,
Mac OS X 10.6 or later,
Linux Kernel 2.6 or later,
Android 8.0 or later
● Devices supported: iPad Pro 2018 or later,
MacBook Pro 2019 or later, MacBook Air 2019 or later,
Xbox ONE, Xbox Series X|S, PlayStation® 5,
PlayStation®4 Pro.
● Warranty: Limited 5-year
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
500GB
Titanium
Gray
AELI-SE880-500GCGY 4711085935786
1TB
Titanium
Gray
AELI-SE880-1TCGY 4711085935793
2TB
Titanium
Gray
AELI-SE880-2TCGY 4711085939593
4TB
Titanium
Gray
AELI-SE880-4TCGY 4711085945570
ADATA Technology Co., Ltd
2F, No.258 Liancheng Rd.,
Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
T : +886-2-8228-0886